Transfer Students: First-Time-at-ETSU Undergraduate

Full-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Part-Time Students
Men

Women

Total

Total Undergraduates
Men

Women

Total

SOURCE: Office of Planning, Institutional Research and Evaluation

Enrollment by Gender
IA.3
Fall 2005 Fall 2004 Fall 2003
Students % Students % Students %

326 42.78 317 46.69 334 46.84
436 57.22 362 53.31 379 53.16
762 100.0 679 100.0 713 100.0

49 33.79 48 26.97 57 39.58

96 66.21 130 73.03 87 60.42
145 100.0 178 100.0 144 100.0
375 41.3 365 42.6 391 45.6
532 58.7 492 57.4 466 54.4
Q07 100.0 857 100.0 857 100.0

52

Fall 2002

Students

300
323
623

49
83
132

349
406
755

%

48.15
51.85
100.0

37.12
62.88
100.0

46.2
53.8
100.0

Fall 2001
Students %

263  48.61
278 51.39
541 100.0
70 37.63
116  62.37
186 100.0
333 45.8
394 54.2
727 100.0
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