## Transfer Students: First-Time-at-ETSU Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender IIA.3

	Fall 2005		<u>Fall 2004</u>		<u>Fall 2003</u>		<u>Fall 2002</u>		<u>Fall 2001</u>	
	Students	%	Students	%	Students	%	Students	%	Students	%
Full-Time Students Men	326	42.78	317	46.69	334	46.84	300	48.15	263	48.61
Women Total	436 762	57.22 100.0	362 679	53.31 100.0	379 713	53.16 100.0	323 623	51.85 100.0	278 541	51.39 100.0
Part-Time Students										
Men	49	33.79	48	26.97	57	39.58	49	37.12	70	37.63
Women	96	66.21	130	73.03	87	60.42	83	62.88	116	62.37
Total	145	100.0	178	100.0	144	100.0	132	100.0	186	100.0
Total Undergraduates										
Men Women	375 532	41.3 58.7	365 492	42.6 57.4	391 466	45.6 54.4	349 406	46.2 53.8	333 394	45.8 54.2
Total	907	100.0	857	100.0	857	100.0	755	100.0	727	100.0

SOURCE: Office of Planning, Institutional Research and Evaluation